
Výsledková listina

datum:

24 disciplína:

st.č Roč. Klub 1. 2. cel. 1. 2. 3. cel. souč. poř.

18 Kovář Pavel 1972 AVZO Křinec 142 138 280 95 96 95 286 566 1

1 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory 131 135 266 91 75 93 259 525 2

12 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory 129 128 257 89 90 85 264 521 3

19 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 131 134 265 78 82 93 253 518 4

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 132 137 269 82 72 85 239 508 5

11 Hatl Ladislav 1945 AVZO Křinec 125 130 255 85 82 86 253 508 5

13 Ešner Zdenek 1953 AVZO Křinec 123 122 245 71 76 84 231 476 7

16 Vrátný Tomáš 1976 SSK Dvory 109 114 223 85 85 82 252 475 8

2 Chládek Jan 1978 AVZO Křinec 119 118 237 80 82 72 234 471 9

7 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec 124 129 253 62 53 74 189 442 10

4 Knitl František 1949 AVZO Křinec 125 130 255 71 77 37 185 440 11

8 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec 106 113 219 68 74 66 208 427 12

17 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory 104 107 211 59 66 80 205 416 13

14 Reissig Václav 1969 AVZO Křinec 102 113 215 74 55 69 198 413 14

20 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec 99 100 199 76 54 77 207 406 15

3 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec 131 133 264 30 50 54 134 398 16

10 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec 97 100 197 60 73 68 201 398 16

9 Just František 1953 AVZO Křinec 100 101 201 73 52 57 182 383 18

22 Davídek František 1948 SSK Dvory 102 109 211 46 44 49 139 350 19

23 Hozák Václav 1954 SSK Dvory 101 79 180 49 75 45 169 349 20

24 Kopecký Milan 1995 SSK Dvory 119 120 239 63 14 0 77 316 21

5 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec 80 100 180 34 54 23 111 291 22

21 Hurych Miroslav 1955 AVZO Křinec 52 57 109 54 48 41 143 252 23

15 Frcek Miroslav 1949 AVZO Křinec 32 21 53 0 0 0 0 53 24

Mířená Otoče

Příjmení a jméno

závod: Křinecká trefa 2015
pořadatel: AVZO Křinec 5.10.2015

počet střelců: SP 30+30



Datum 5.10.2015

Počet střelců 24

st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Souč. Střel O 1 O 2 O 3 O 4 O 5 O6 Souč. Celkem

2 8 4 1 131 15

3 9 3 135 15

2 3 5 2 3 119 15

2 3 3 6 1 118 15

4 7 1 2 1 131 15

7 3 2 2 1 133 15

2 5 5 2 1 125 15

2 7 5 1 130 15

2 4 3 2 1 2 1 80 15

1 2 2 2 3 4 1 100 15

4 5 5 1 132 15

4 10 1 137 15

3 5 4 1 2 124 15

5 4 2 3 1 129 15

2 2 2 5 2 1 106 14

2 2 4 4 1 1 1 113 15

2 1 3 3 1 3 1 1 100 15

1 3 2 2 2 3 1 1 101 15

2 4 3 1 2 2 97 14

1 2 4 2 2 2 2 100 15

3 5 3 3 1 125 15

6 2 4 2 1 130 15

1 9 3 2 129 15

2 8 1 4 128 15

3 6 1 2 2 1 123 15

4 2 4 4 1 122 15
38 38 41 43 231 47613 Ešner Zdenek 1953 AVZO Křinec 35 36

43 47 45 40 264 52112 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory 43 46

41 41 45 41 253 50811 Hatl Ladislav 1945 AVZO Křinec 38 47

38 35 38 30 201 39810 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec 26 34

26 26 25 32 182 3839 Just František 1953 AVZO Křinec 35 38

40 34 31 35 208 4278 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec 26 42

21 32 36 38 189 4427 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec 39 23

43 29 44 41 239 5086 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 41 41

28 26 0 23 111 2915 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec 27 7

40 37 33 4 185 4404 Knitl František 1949 AVZO Křinec 42 29

23 27 20 34 134 3983 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec 11 19

42 40 33 39 234 4712 Chládek Jan 1978 AVZO Křinec 39 41

35 40 46 47 259 5251 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory 43 48



3 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 102 15

2 5 5 3 113 15

1 1 3 1 32 6

1 1 2 1 21 5

2 4 3 1 2 2 109 14

7 1 3 2 2 114 15

3 4 1 5 1 1 104 15

2 4 1 2 3 1 1 1 107 15

8 6 1 142 15

4 10 1 138 15

4 7 1 2 1 131 15

4 6 5 134 15

2 1 4 2 2 1 1 1 99 14

1 4 5 4 100 14

1 4 4 2 1 2 52 14

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 57 11

1 3 1 3 3 3 1 102 15

1 2 2 6 3 1 109 15

2 3 5 1 1 2 1 101 15

3 1 3 3 3 1 79 14

1 3 6 4 1 119 15

2 6 3 2 1 1 120 15

0 0

0 0
0 0

14 77 31624 Kopecký Milan 1995 SSK Dvory 38 25

40 35 20 25 169 34923 Hozák Václav 1954 SSK Dvory 26 23

25 19 12 37 139 35022 Davídek František 1948 SSK Dvory 32 14

26 22 27 14 143 25221 Hurych Miroslav 1955 AVZO Křinec 28 26

21 33 33 44 207 40620 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec 37 39

33 49 47 46 253 51819 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 38 40

49 47 48 47 286 56618 Kovář Pavel 1972 AVZO Křinec 48 47

39 27 35 45 205 41617 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory 25 34

48 37 41 41 252 47516 Vrátný Tomáš 1976 SSK Dvory 42 43

0 5315 Frcek Miroslav 1949 AVZO Křinec

37 18 33 36 198 41314 Reissig Václav 1969 AVZO Křinec 37 37


